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uniSTOR plus
VIH R 300/3 BR-VIH R 500/ BR

Kaltwasser R 1

eizung Rucklauf R 1
eizung Fuhlerlasche

eizung VorlaufR 1
Zirkulation R 3/4

Warmwasser R 1

Revisionséffnung

Thermometer
Schutzanode

Geratetyp

X C

K

L

V

R 300

1804

313

650

755

168

250

522

955

1059

1636

1903

705

V

R 400

1502

357

790

900

208

294

522

3849

924

1294

1684

850

V

R 500

1802

357

790

900

208

294

522

1049

1124

1594

1954

850

Mal3e in mm




